Home » Products »
Beam Clamps »
ECBC Conduit Beam Clamp »
ECBC Conduit Beam Clamps HDG
ECBC Conduit Beam Clamps HDG
Product Details
 Technical Details
 Ordering Details

Download conduit beam clamp datasheet from catalogue.
Ordering Details
ECBC-16 ORDERING CODES
Ordering Code Suit Beam Thickness
Conduit
Ø D
A B C D
ECBC-16-16H 16 16 16 34 41 47 A
ECBC-16-20H 16 20 16 34 41 47 A
ECBC-16-25H 16 25 16 34 41 47 A
ECBC-16-32H 16 32 16 34 41 47 A
ECBC-16-40H 16 40 16 34 41 47 A
ECBC-16-50H 16 50 16 34 41 47 A
ECBC-22 ORDERING CODES
E
SA 08 8360 4550
 NSW 02 8783 7555
 VIC 03 8368 7555
 WA 08 9249 7966
 QLD 07 3259 6844
 International Projects
Ordering Code Suit Beam Thickness
Conduit
Ø D
A B C D
ECBC-22-16H 22 16 22 35 45 47 A
ECBC-22-20H 22 20 22 35 45 47 A
ECBC-22-25H 22 25 22 35 45 47 A
ECBC-22-32H 22 32 22 35 45 47 A
ECBC-22-40H 22 40 22 35 45 47 A
ECBC-22-50H 22 50 22 35 45 47 A
ECBC-29 ORDERING CODES
Ordering Code Suit Beam Thickness
Conduit
Ø D
A B C D
ECBC-29-16H 29 16 29 39 59 62 A
ECBC-29-20H 29 20 29 39 59 62 A
ECBC-29-25H 29 25 29 39 59 62 A
ECBC-29-32H 29 32 29 39 59 62 A
ECBC-29-40H 29 40 29 39 59 62 A
ECBC-29-50H 29 50 29 39 59 62 A
ECBC-50 ORDERING CODES
Ordering Code Suit Beam Thickness
Conduit
Ø D
A B C D
ECBC-50-16H 50 16 50 39 84 75 A
ECBC-50-20H 50 20 50 39 84 75 A
ECBC-50-25H 50 25 50 39 84 75 A
ECBC-50-32H 50 32 50 39 84 75 A
ECBC-50-40H 50 40 50 39 84 75 A
ECBC-50-50H 50 50 50 39 84 75 A
Key:
A Usually in stock at all branches
B Usually in stock at head office
C Normal lead time